
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

€ 44,820

STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 ITA
2 CZE

3 ITA
4

5 UKR
6 AUT

7 AUT
8 6 GER

9 4 CZE
10 RUS

11 WC ROU
12 WC ROU

13

14 Alt ROU

15 Alt RUS
16 8 CZE

17 7 CZE
18 ROU

19 WC ROU
20 SVK

21

22 NED

23 CRO
24 3 AUS

25 5 IND
26 ITA

27 FRA
28

29 ITA
30 GBR

31 CRO
32 2 MDA

ATP, Inc. © Copyright 2014

RANK POINTS

1 99 80

2 105 48

3 180 29

4 185 15

5 186 7

6 197 0

7 198

8 201

Trofeul Tiriac-Nastase

TRAVAGLIA, Stefano

ROSOL, Lukas

COBOLLI, Flavio

QUALIFIER

Bucharest, Romania 20-26 September 2021 Red Clay Challenger 80

SACHKO, Vitaliy

ERLER, Alexander

MIEDLER, Lucas

MARTERER, Maximilian

KOLAR, Zdenek

GABASHVILI, Teymuraz

IONEL, Nicholas David

PALOSI, Stefan

QUALIFIER

JIANU, Filip Cristian

VATUTIN, Alexey

LEHECKA, Jiri  

KOPRIVA, Vit

COPIL, Marius

FRUNZA, Nicolae

HORANSKY, Filip

QUALIFIER

SELS, Jelle

AJDUKOVIC, Duje

KOKKINAKIS, Thanasi

NAGAL, Sumit

GIUSTINO, Lorenzo

BLANCANEAUX, Geoffrey

QUALIFIER

BONADIO, Riccardo

CLARKE, Jay

SERDARUSIC, Nino

ALBOT, Radu

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS

TRAVAGLIA, Stefano WINNER € 6,190 A. Vatutin (Alt)

ALBOT, Radu FINALIST € 3,650 F. Jianu (Alt)

KOKKINAKIS, Thanasi SEMI-FINALIST € 2,160

KOLAR, Zdenek QUARTER-FINALIST € 1,260

NAGAL, Sumit SECOND ROUND € 730 RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

MARTERER, Maximilian FIRST ROUND € 450

KOPRIVA, Vit FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

ERLER, Alexander   327 CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR(S) Carl Baldwin

LEHECKA, Jiri www.ATPTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE
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